
Week of Teaching Visits by Date

Date Time Course Number/ Title Name Format Location Guests
2/3/2025 08:00 - 10:00 am PHYS 102: Introduction to Physics II Kelley Sullivan Active-learning; integrated lab/lecture CNS 206/208 9

09:00 - 10:15 am SOCI 10100: Introduction to Sociology Joslyn Brenton larger section, lecture + discussion (how to Textor 102 10
11:00 - 11:50 am MATH 220: Mathematics for Childhood Education Aaron Weinberg Lecture Williams 310 8
01:00 - 2:40 pm SOCI 32900: Health & The Family Joslyn Brenton Seminar/discussion Friends 307 5

2/4/2025 09:00 - 10:40 am FINA 20300: Financial Markets and Institutions Marc Weinberg Lecture BUS 105 / The Tradi 10
09:25 - 10:40 am PHYS 142: Physics of Music Colleen Countryman Lab/studio CNS 206/208 10

BIOL 256 / Biology of Music Ian Woods Lecture Friends 309 5
10:50 - 12:05 am HIST/ENVS 270 Michael Smith Lecture Williams 202 3
01:10 - 2:25 pm BIOL 205 / Biology of Aging Ian Woods Lecture CNS 115 5

2/5/2025 08:00 - 10:00 am PHYS 102: Introduction to Physics II Kelley Sullivan Active-learning; integrated lab/lecture CNS 206/208 9
09:00 - 10:15 am SOCI 10100: Introduction to Sociology Joslyn Brenton larger section, lecture + discussion (how to Textor 102 10
09:00 - 09:50 am PHIL 230: Bioethics Tatiana Patrone Lecture Friends 306 5
10:00 - 11:10 am ITAL 24500 Italian Culture: A Culinary Journey Marella Feltrin-Morris Lecture Friends 209 2
11:00 - 11:50 am MATH 220: Mathematics for Childhood Education Aaron Weinberg Lecture Williams 310 8

MGMT 21300 / Hidden Entrepreneurs Edward Catto Lecture Business 206 4
12:00 - 12:50 pm PSYC 316: Social Psychology Leigh Ann Vaughn Lecture Williams 323 10

PHIL 286: Philosophy and Literature Tatiana Patrone Lecture Friends 303 5
01:00 - 2:40 pm SOCI 32900: Health & The Family Joslyn Brenton Seminar/discussion Friends 307 5
02:00 - 02:50 pm PHIL 209/PHIL 309: Plato and Aristotle Tatiana Patrone Lecture Friends 303 5

2/6/2025 09:25 - 10:40 am BIOL 22700: Genetics Te-Wen Lo Lecture Friends 201 2
BIOL 256 / Biology of Music Ian Woods Lecture Friends 309 5

01:10 - 2:25 pm BIOL 205 / Biology of Aging Ian Woods Lecture CNS 115 5
2/7/2025 08:00 - 10:00 am PHYS 102: Introduction to Physics II Kelley Sullivan Active-learning; integrated lab/lecture CNS 206/208 9

09:00 - 9:50 am SOCI 10100: Introduction to Sociology Joslyn Brenton larger section, lecture + discussion (how to Textor 102 10
10:00 - 11:10 am ITAL 24500 Italian Culture: A Culinary Journey Marella Feltrin-Morris Lecture Friends 209 2
11:00 - 11:50 am MATH 220: Mathematics for Childhood Education Aaron Weinberg Lecture Williams 310 8
12:00 - 12:50 pm PSYC 316: Social Psychology Leigh Ann Vaughn Lecture Williams 323 10



Week of Teaching Visits by Instructor

Name Date Course Number/ Title Time Guests
Aaron Weinberg 2/3/2025 MATH 220: Mathematics for Childhood Education 11:00 - 11:50 am 8

2/5/2025 MATH 220: Mathematics for Childhood Education 11:00 - 11:50 am 8
2/7/2025 MATH 220: Mathematics for Childhood Education 11:00 - 11:50 am 8

Colleen Countryman 2/4/2025 PHYS 142: Physics of Music 09:25 - 10:40 am 10
Edward Catto 2/5/2025 MGMT 21300 / Hidden Entrepreneurs 11:00 - 11:50 am 4
Ian Woods 2/4/2025 BIOL 205 / Biology of Aging 01:10 - 2:25 pm 5

BIOL 256 / Biology of Music 09:25 - 10:40 am 5
2/6/2025 BIOL 205 / Biology of Aging 01:10 - 2:25 pm 5

BIOL 256 / Biology of Music 09:25 - 10:40 am 5
Joslyn Brenton 2/3/2025 SOCI 10100: Introduction to Sociology 09:00 - 10:15 am 10

SOCI 32900: Health & The Family 01:00 - 2:40 pm 5
2/5/2025 SOCI 10100: Introduction to Sociology 09:00 - 10:15 am 10

SOCI 32900: Health & The Family 01:00 - 2:40 pm 5
2/7/2025 SOCI 10100: Introduction to Sociology 09:00 - 9:50 am 10

Kelley Sullivan 2/3/2025 PHYS 102: Introduction to Physics II 08:00 - 10:00 am 9
2/5/2025 PHYS 102: Introduction to Physics II 08:00 - 10:00 am 9
2/7/2025 PHYS 102: Introduction to Physics II 08:00 - 10:00 am 9

Leigh Ann Vaughn 2/5/2025 PSYC 316: Social Psychology 12:00 - 12:50 pm 10
2/7/2025 PSYC 316: Social Psychology 12:00 - 12:50 pm 10

Marc Weinberg 2/4/2025 FINA 20300: Financial Markets and Institutions 09:00 - 10:40 am 10
Marella Feltrin-Morris 2/5/2025 ITAL 24500 Italian Culture: A Culinary Journey 10:00 - 11:10 am 2

2/7/2025 ITAL 24500 Italian Culture: A Culinary Journey 10:00 - 11:10 am 2
Michael Smith 2/4/2025 HIST/ENVS 270 10:50 - 12:05 am 3
Tatiana Patrone 2/5/2025 PHIL 230: Bioethics 09:00 - 09:50 am 5

PHIL 286: Philosophy and Literature 12:00 - 12:50 pm 5
PHIL 209/PHIL 309: Plato and Aristotle 02:00 - 02:50 pm 5

Te-Wen Lo 2/6/2025 BIOL 22700: Genetics 09:25 - 10:40 am 2
Eber Beck 2/5/2025 PTBS 51400 08:00 - 8:50 AM 5


